CP Stent®
› �Bare & Covered
› �Mounted Bare & Covered
› NuDEL™
› BIB®
CP Stent™ covered
NEW SIZES

5
CP Stent®
Ordering Information
Bare CP Stent® and Covered CP Stent™� * NEW SIZES
REF
Bare CP Stent®
REF
Covered CP Stent™
Stent Length
(cm)
Configuration
(Number of Zigs)
Platinum Wire
(Inches)
CP8Z16 CVRDCP8Z16 1.6 8 0.013
CP8Z22 CVRDCP8Z22 2.2 8 0.013
CP8Z28 CVRDCP8Z28 2.8 8 0.013
CP8Z34 CVRDCP8Z34 3.4 8 0.013
CP8Z39 CVRDCP8Z39 3.9 8 0.013
CP8Z45 CVRDCP8Z45 4.5 8 0.013
CP8Z50 CVRDCP8Z50 5.0 8 0.013
CP8Z55 CVRDCP8Z55 5.5 8 0.013
CP8Z60 CVRDCP8Z60 6.0 8 0.013
CP10Z39 CVRDCP10Z39 3.9 10 0.013
CP10Z45 CVRDCP10Z45 4.5 10 0.013
CP10Z50 CVRDCP10Z50 5.0 10 0.013
CP10Z55 CVRDCP10Z55 5.5 10 0.013
CP10Z60 CVRDCP10Z60 6.0 10 0.013
6
CP Stent®
Stent Placement BIB®
REF Balloon